503293566 05/05/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3340184

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OCS TECHNOLOGIES, L.L.C.	04/21/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ECOSERV TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	
Street Address:	9525 US HIGHWAY 167	
City:	ABBEVILLE	
State/Country:	LOUISIANA	
Postal Code:	70510	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7210488
Application Number:	13135018
Application Number:	61357802
Application Number:	11641170

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)359-9000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-654-1737

Email: jnewmaker@perkinscoie.com **Correspondent Name:** JANET L. NEWMAKER

Address Line 1: PERKINS COIE LLP
Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 1247

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98111-1247

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 114083-0001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JANET NEWMAKER

SIGNATURE: /Janet Newmaker/

DATE SIGNED: 05/05/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=114083-0001 - Name Change - OCS to Ecoserv#page1.tif source=114083-0001 - Name Change - OCS to Ecoserv#page2.tif

PATENT 503293566 REEL: 035588 FRAME: 0962

Tom Schedler SECRETARY OF STATE

April 21, 2014

State of Louisiana Secretary of State



COMMERCIAL DIVISION 225.925.4704

Administrative Services
225.932.5317 Fax
Corporations
225.932.5314 Fax
Uniform Commercial Code
225.932.5318 Fax

The attached document of ECOSERV TECHNOLOGIES, LLC was received and filed on April 21, 2014.

WEB 35845281K

Rev 09/09

Mailing Address: P. O. Box 94125, Baton Rouge, LA 70804-9125

STATE OF LOUISIANA NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT R.S. 12:1309

Old Name: OCS TECHNOLOGIES, L.L.C.

New Name: ECOSERV TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Date amendment Adopted: 4/16/14

RECORDED: 05/05/2015

Manner of Adoption: Unanimously approved by members

The filing of a false public record, with the knowledge of its falsity, is a crime, subjecting the filer to fine or imprisonment or both under R.S. 14:133.

By typing my name below, I hereby certify that I am a Member/Manager

Electronic Signature of a Member/Manager: KEVIN J. MITCHELL (4/21/2014)

PATENT REEL: 035588 FRAME: 0964